Wabtec
C O R P O R A T I O N
Universal
Relays
Industry
Mors Smitt
A Wabtec Company
BRO-Universal Relays V3.0  - March 2021         /////////////////////////////////////////         2        /////////////////////////////////////////////              www.morssmitt.com

Ambient temperature AC -40 oC...+55 oC -40 oC...+55 oC -40 oC...+55 oC -40 oC...+55 oC
DC -40 oC...+70 oC -40 oC...+70 oC -40 oC...+70 oC -40 oC...+55 oC
Ordering examples AC
DC
M2-A110                   110 VAC M3-A230                  230 VAC M4-A230                 230 VAC L2-A230                   230 VAC
M2-L-A024        24 VAC+LED M3-L-A024        24 VAC+LED M4-L-A024       24 VAC+LED L2-L-A012         12 VAC+LED
M2-D24                      24 VDC M3-D24                      24 VDC M4-D230                 230 VDC L2-D110                    110VDC
M2-L-D110      110 VDC+LED M3-L-D110      110 VDC+LED M4-L-D110     110 VDC+LED L2-L-D024        24 VDC+LED
Approvals
Accessories
VM-2R socket VM-3R socket VM-4R socket VM-4L socket MS-35 railclip VL-2 socket
for M2-relays for M3-relays for M4-relays for M4-relays for M-relays for ML2-relays
Universal relays
Miniature industrial relays
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
BRO-Universal Relays V3.0  - March 2021         /////////////////////////////////////////         2        /////////////////////////////////////////////              www.morssmitt.com     BRO-Universal Relays V3.0  - March 2021         /////////////////////////////////////////         3        /////////////////////////////////////////////              www.morssmitt.com
VG-8T socket VG-11T socket VS-2L socket MS-2L railclip Contact strips
for G08-relays  for G11-relays  for S-relays for S-relays for I1-relays
Universal plug-in relays Universal PCB / plug-in relays Interface relays
10 A - 2 C/O 10 A - 2 C/O 16 A - 1 C/O 8 A - 2 C/O 6 A - 1 C/O
G08 G11 S1 S2 I1
2 C/Ocontacts 3 C/O contacts 1 C/O contact 1 C/O contact 2 C/O contacts
Manual test button
Mechanical position indicator
Optional LED-indicator
Magnetic arc blow-out
LED-indication
35 mm rail
250 V / 440 V 250 V / 440 V 250 V / 440 V 250 V / 440 V  250 V / 440 V
10 A / 250 VAC 10 A / 250 VAC 16 A / 250 VAC 8 A / 250 VAC 6 A / 250 VAC
10 A / 24 VDC 10 A / 24 VDC 16 A / 24 VDC 8 A / 24 VDC 6 A / 24VDC
10 V 10 V 10 V 10 V 10 V
10 mA 10 mA 10 mA 10 mA 100 mA
6...240 V 50/60 Hz 6...240 V 50/60 Hz 12, 24 V 12, 24 V 12, 24, 230 V
6...220 V 6...220 V 230 V 230 V 24, 230 V
0.8...1.1 Un 0.8...1.1 Un 0.8...1.2 Un 0.8...1.2 Un 0.8...1.1 Un
35 x 35 x 54.4 35 x 35 x 54.4 29 x 12.7 x 15.7 29 x 12.7 x 15.7 27.5 x 21.1 x 34.5
-40 oC...+55 oC
-40 oC...+55 oC
-40 oC...+55 oC
-40 oC...+55 oC
-40 oC...+70 oC
-40 oC...+85 oC
-40 oC...+70 oC
-40 oC...+85 oC
-40 oC...+55 oC
-40 oC...+55 oC
G08-A24                     24 VAC G11-A24                      24 VAC S1-A230                    230 VAC S2-A230                   230 VAC L2-A230                    230 VAC
G08-L-A230     230 VAC+LED G11-L-A230      230 VAC+LED S1-D012                     12 VDC S2-D012                     12 VDC L2-L-A012          12 VAC+LED